
FIA CEZ D2 Formula

Red Bull Ring  - 4318 mtr.
17 - 20 May 2018

Final results Race 1

LEEB RUNDSTRECKENTROPHY

CR 03-2018

Fastest InPos Nbr Name / Entrant DiffGapCar Total time

Class = E2-1600
Started: 1 Classified: 1 Not Classified: 0Not Started: 0

47 Lars BAUMELER (CHE)  1 -- 15 laps --Formel BMW
Equipe Bernoise

26:27.785 1:43.278 10

Fastest InPos Nbr Name / Entrant DiffGapCar Total time

Class = E2-2000
Started: 12 Classified: 12 Not Classified: 0Not Started: 0

21 Alessandro BRACALENTE (ITA)  1 -- 17 laps --Dallara 312 Volkswagen
PAVE Motorsport

25:10.085 1:27.458 8

46 Janos MAGYAR (HUN) 36.033 2 36.033Formula Master
Magyar Racing Team

25:46.118 1:28.944 17

96 Bartolomiej MIRECKI (POL) 16.215 3 52.248Formel Renault
BM RACING TEAM

26:02.333 1:30.462 11

27 Tamas RONAI (HUN)  4 -- 16 laps --Tatuus FR 2.0
F-Racing 2000Kft.

25:17.669 1:31.874 11

17 Vladimir NETUSIL (CZE) 0.818 5 0.818Tatuus FR 2.0
Effective Racing

25:18.487 1:31.762 9

6 Karim SATORI (ITA) 37.582 6 38.400Tatuus FR 2.0
Speed Motor

25:56.069 1:34.696 8

24 Christian WACHTER (DEU) 5.715 7 44.115Dallara 
Christian Wachter

26:01.784 1:35.897 11

53 Robert HEFLER (HUN) 6.137 8 50.252Tatuus FR 2.0
F-Racing 2000Kft.

26:07.921 1:35.697 12

76 Roland STERN (HUN) 5.144 9 55.396Tatuus FR 2.0
F-Racing 2000Kft.

26:13.065 1:36.028 15

74 Balazs VOLENTER (HUN) 0.614 10 56.010Tatuus FR 2.0
Nivo Motorsport

26:13.679 1:34.924 16

11 Laszlo TURAK (HUN) 6.999 11 1:03.009Tatuus FR 2.0
Nivo Motorsport

26:20.678 1:36.003 16

77 Zsolt BALOGH (HUN)  12 -- 11 laps --Tatuus FR 2.0
HF Racing Team

18:35.967 1:37.383 10

Fastest InPos Nbr Name / Entrant DiffGapCar Total time

Class = Formel 3
Started: 16 Classified: 16 Not Classified: 0Not Started: 0

44 Sandro ZELLER (CHE)  1 -- 17 laps --Dallara 306 Volkswagen
Jo Zeller Racing

25:09.320 1:27.418 13

33 Philipp REGENSPERGER (DEU) 16.696 2 16.696Dallara 305 Opel
Philipp Regensperger

25:26.016 1:28.053 6

99 Andrea COLA (ITA) 6.597 3 23.293Dallara 312 Mercedes
Monolite Racing

25:32.613 1:28.599 7

3 Marcel TOBLER (CHE) 19.552 4 42.845Dallara 308 Mercedes
Jo Zeller Racing

25:52.165 1:29.701 11

StewardStewardSteward

Publication-timeFastest time :  1:27.418  in lap  13  by  nbr. 44 : Sandro ZELLER (Dallara 306 Volkswagen)

Results and lap times : Timekeeping by  :  

Josef Rieger Jan Cihelka
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Walter Jobst 
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9 Mario SCHOPPER (AUT) 4.278 5 47.123Dallara 305 O pel Spiess
LS Performance

25:56.443 1:29.473 5

8 Dino RASERO (ITA) 1.874 6 48.997Dallara 310 Volkswagen
Puresport

25:58.317 1:29.631 14

16 Antoine BOTTIROLI (ITA) 1.994 7 50.991Dallara 312 Mercedes
Twister Italia

26:00.311 1:30.181 16

64 Riccardo  PEREGO (ITA) 35.901 8 1:26.892Dallara 308 Fiat
Twister Italia

26:36.212 1:29.914 10

72 Antonin SUS (CZE) 1:01.886 9 2:28.778Dallara 302 O pel Spiess
Frasmotorsport

27:38.098 1:31.569 9

7 Christian ZELLER (DEU)  10 -- 16 laps --Dallara 308 Mercedes
Speedcenter Motorsport

25:12.899 1:30.621 13

777 Antonino PELLEGRINO (CHE) 5.934 11 5.934Dallara 308 Volkswagen
Scuderia Antonino

25:18.833 1:31.437 13

999 Attila PENZES (HUN) 1.625 12 7.559Dallara 397 O pel Spiess
Magyar Racing Team

25:20.458 1:33.252 9

37 Luca MARTUCCI (ITA) 11.264 13 18.823Dallara 308 Fiat
Tirrena Racing

25:31.722 1:33.172 5

10 Luca IANNACCONE (ITA) 26.534 14 45.357Dallara 306 Volkswagen
Franz Wöss Racing

25:58.256 1:34.983 14

19 Tim BUCKLEY (IRL)  15 -- 5 laps --Dallara 302 Toyota
SV -Racing

10:51.882 1:35.260 3

212 Paolo BRAJNIK (ITA)  16 -- 3 laps --Dallara 308 Volkswagen
Paolo Brajnik

4:42.077 1:30.537 3

Fastest InPos Nbr Name / Entrant DiffGapCar Total time

Formel Renault
Started: 1 Classified: 1 Not Classified: 0Not Started: 0

20 Robert SISKA (USA)  1 -- 16 laps --Tatuus FR 2.0
Inter Europol Competition

26:05.377 1:35.605 13

Car 64   30 sec Drive Through Ersatzstrafe
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